Caterpillar HMS Dortmund
Logistische Herausforderungen des Transports von Gr oßhydraulikbaggern
nach und in Afrika
Ivonne Tegtmeier, Commercial Manager West Africa
5. März 2012
Forward Looking Statement
Statements on this website and in the accompanying materials relate to future events and expectations and are forward-looking statements within
the meaning of the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995.  These statements are subject to known and unknown factors that may cause

52.0 m³
6090 FS
RH400
565 t / 562 t
2240 kW
34.0 m³ / 34.0 m³
6060/6060 FS
RH340B
17.0 m³ / 16.5 m³
534 t / 525 t
1880 kW
28.0 m³ / 26.0 m³
6050/6050 FS
RH200
Einteilung Produktpalette
6015 / 6015 FS6015 / 6015 FS
6018 / 6018 FS6018 / 6018 FS
6030 / 6030 FS6030 / 6030 FS
6040 / 6040 FS6040 / 6040 FS
6050 / 6050 FS6050 / 6050 FS
11 /   Caterpillar Confidential: GREEN   /   WHEREVER THERE’S MINING
6090 FS6090 FS
6060 / 6060 FS6060 / 6060 FS
1997: größter Hydraulikbagger der Welt
1.000 t Dienstgewicht
12 /   Caterpillar Confidential: GREEN   /   WHEREVER THERE’S MINING
3. Die Bedeutung des afrikanischen Marktes für Caterpillar HMS